
QuickGrid V5.110  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  WA State Titles 2019

 6:18 PM 8/10/2019

  Manta Tiling

Points Sheet 4/10/2019

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 99 Alexander Magro Ad N1      

2 98 Blake Curtis GS WA2      

3 97 Ryan Crofts GS N3      

4 80 Jett McDonnell Je 128      

5 72 Marcus Glazebrook DT 4      

6 67 Callum Janssen DT 197      

7 64 William Douglas Je 61      

8 58 Alex Crofts GS N2      

9 55 Brodie O'Brien GS A3      

10 46 Taylah Mears DT 23      

11 37 Noah Bain GS 224      

12 28 Flynn Roser GS 6      

13 23 Mikey Green DT A1      

14 19 Brayden Haines DT 89      

15 16 Jai Curtis GS 12      

16 0 Aaron Tranter Ta 54      

 

 

 

 

Jnr Light



QuickGrid V5.110  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  WA State Titles 2019

 6:18 PM 8/10/2019

  A1 Maintenance

Points Sheet 4/10/2019

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 87 Brock Francis DT 91      

2 84 Rhys Cumming DT 32      

3 78 Brendan Newmarch DT 48      

4 77 Sienna Glazebrook DT 30      

5 71 Isaiah Bowlin DT 68      

6 69 Jorja Lee Farrall DT 50      

7 62 Elissa Morton DT 96      

8 61 Diesel Glazebrook DT 66      

9 60 Georgia Ahlquist DT 6      

10 57 Chloe Newmarch DT 37      

11 53 Jaymee-Lee Curry GS 113      

12 52 Jack Tarandetti DT 88      

13 48 Ashleigh Tester DT 98      

14 47 Darcey Johnson-Brown DT 61      

15 38 Boston Camarri GS 21      

16 32 Harrison James DT 25      

17 23 Bridie Wilton DT 182      

 

 

 

Jnr Heavy
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  KartMart

Points Sheet 4/10/2019

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 101 Nathan Chalmers GS A1     

2 84 James Bannear Re 43     

3 83 Matthew Cochrane GS 7     

4 76 Hayley Morton DT 69     

5 75 Joel Watson GS 75     

6 67 Tyler McQuilkin DT 47     

7 59 Sally McDougall GS 50     

8 59 Bree-ann Glazebrook DT 16     

9 44 Aron Sharp GS 31     

10 42 Stephanie Hanlon GS 70     

11 42 Sierra Iwanow DT 58     

12 32 Patrick Watson GS 76     

13 31 Jye Chapman GS 11     

14 17 Harry Wells Bu 20     

KT Light
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  Class 1 Auto Electrics

Points Sheet 4/10/2019

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 105 Joe Chalmers GS 23     

2 78 Joel Ettridge GS 76     

3 74 Lee Austen DT 95     

4 74 James Passchier DT 668     

5 73 Jason Curtis GS 21     

6 66 Mark Burford Ad SA2     

7 66 Jack Dolmans Je 43     

8 62 Declan Morrison Ad 52     

9 55 Scott Taylor DT 379     

10 50 Riley Ogilvie DT 69     

11 46 Jack Williamson DT 14     

12 45 Trent Hoskins DT 41     

13 43 Courtney Burton DT 6     

14 39 Dayan Pridham GS 36     

KT Medium
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  WA Racecar Fibreglass

Points Sheet 4/10/2019

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 105 Josh Dale DT 92     

2 98 Daniel Coleman GS 34     

3 86 Cooper Davis GS 38     

4 72 Jordan Boyle Bu 28     

5 63 Bradley Geerts DD 27     

6 63 Luke Hughes Je 67     

7 58 Jake Williams Bu 24     

8 58 Brad Hembling Lo 56     

9 32 Mathew Bain DT 7     

10 27 Keenan Fleming DT 26     

11 13 Ray Brookes Je 51     

KT Heavy
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  Domino's Pizza - Applecross

Points Sheet 4/10/2019

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 98 Luke Hughes Je 90     

2 92 James Bannear Re S3     

3 89 Lee Austen DT 95     

4 79 Dylan White DT 9     

5 74 Aron Sharp GS 31     

6 73 Paul Desmond GS 78     

7 71 Bjorn Crisp GS 77     

8 67 Nathan Chalmers GS 23     

9 65 Jye Chapman GS WA3     

10 60 Colton Crisp GS 7     

11 50 Jacob Woolley Je 94     

12 49 Geoff Fenn Bu 93     

13 35 Jamie George Je 111     

14 31 Jason McNally GS 8     

15 0 Thomas Francis DD 29     

125 Light
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  West Coast Stabilisers

Points Sheet 4/10/2019

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 97 Joel Ettridge GS A3     

2 83 Joe Chalmers GS 23     

3 78 Harry Wells Bu 20     

4 75 Michael Bain GS 16     

5 64 Lee Austen DT 95     

6 59 Tony Connor Ad 4     

7 57 Adrian Krause DT 27     

8 56 Shane Coumbe DT 340     

9 51 Stephen Clarkson Je 8     

10 49 John Buffham DT 24     

11 46 Mark Burford Ad 9     

12 36 Nathan Chalmers GS 21     

13 33 Adam Haines DT 44     

14 30 Brandon Bain GS 11     

15 26 Cooper Davis GS 5     

16 0 Jye Chapman GS 35     

100 Open
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  Uneeda Tyre Smash Repairs

Points Sheet 4/10/2019

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 104 Luke Hughes Je A3     21 19 Daniel Bain GS 224     

2 99 Mathew Bain DT 7     22 15 Rick Iwanow DT 55     

3 94 Neil Tennant Bu A1     23 10 Shane Austen DT 95     

4 84 Lochie Kendrick An 41     

5 80 Don Jones Bu 17     

6 77 Matt Varis DT 90     

7 75 Cody Lawson DT 33     

8 72 Jake Williams Bu 24     

9 72 Brad Hembling Lo 91     

10 69 Jason White DT 73     

11 69 Gareth Keeling GS 10     

12 69 Cooper Davis GS 38     

13 62 Matthew Withers DT 37     

14 59 Jade Walton DT 99     

15 59 Adam Haines DT 44     

16 57 Brandon Bain GS 11     

17 54 Keenan Fleming DT 26     

18 53 Geoff Fenn Bu 93     

19 53 Marc Shepherd DT 75     

20 46 Mark Burford Ad SA1     

125 Heavy
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  DoorsDoorsDoors

Points Sheet 4/10/2019

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 92 Mathew Bain DT 67     

2 82 Joel Ettridge GS A3     

3 78 Jason Curtis GS 21     

4 69 Luke Hughes Je 4     

5 66 Keenan Fleming DT 26     

6 64 Shane Coumbe DT 340     

7 62 Adrian Krause DT 27     

8 51 Duncan Rosling DT 103     

9 46 Aron Sharp GS 31     

10 24 Brad Hembling Lo 56     

KT Twin
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  Mandurah Diesal

Points Sheet 4/10/2019

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 107 Joel Ettridge GS A1     

2 87 Jeremy de Vene DT 98     

3 85 Warren Joyce DT 30     

4 71 Jake Montgomery Bu A3     

5 69 Peter Pilmer Je 74     

6 67 Jordan Boyle Bu 97     

7 60 Corey Gower Bu 7     

8 46 Paul Desmond GS 78     

9 39 Mark (Dolby) Davis GS 37     

10 15 Ron Connor GS 9     

11 0 Bjorn Crisp GS 77     

Outlaw



QuickGrid V5.110  Jennacubbine Dirt Kart Club
  WA State Titles 2019

 6:19 PM 8/10/2019

  DoorsDoorsDoors

Points Sheet 4/10/2019

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 107 Joe Chalmers GS WA1     

2 91 John McDonnell Je 127     

3 86 Adrian Krause DT 69     

4 68 Mark (Dolby) Davis GS 37     

5 50 Jason McNally GS 27     

6 48 Keenan Fleming DT 26     

7 47 Jake Montgomery Bu 31     

8 42 Jason White DT 73     

200 Open
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  Turrbo Signs

Points Sheet 4/10/2019

Position Points Name Club Kart Position Points Name Club Kart 

1 102 Mark (Dolby) Davis GS 37     

2 97 Tony Connor Ad 4     

3 96 Stephen Clarkson Je 8     

4 90 Larry Baker DT 9     

5 89 Daniel Coleman GS 34     

6 66 Michelle Joyce DT 48     

7 64 Don Jones Bu 17     

8 55 Brendan Joyce DT 61     

9 49 John Buffham DT 24     

10 27 Larry Maynard DT 88     

Statesman


